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Babcock Equipment 2 Pioneer Street 044-001-0051
George

Morne Jonck Services / Breakdowns 060-960-5255 morne.jonck@babcock.co.za
Petra Van der Merwe Parts / Admin 044-001-0051 petra.vandermerwe@babcock.co.za

Babcock Equipment 80 Burman Street  041-407-5900
Port Elizabeth

Pieter Gericke Branch Supervisor 082-555-1021 pieter.gericke@babcock.co.za
Yanga Sikulume Parts 041-407-5900 yanga.sikulume@babcock.co.za

BABCOCK Equipment Ceramic Curve  Alton Ind 035-001-7661
Richards Bay

Danie Bester Services / Breakdowns 082-415-8749 danie.bester@babcock.co.za
David Naiker Parts 078-800-5600 david.naiker@babcock.co.za

Babcock Transport 49 Great North Road 010-001-2561
Benoni

Andre Minaar Branch Manager 071-604-4121 andre.minnaar@babcock.co.za
Sam Malaza Parts Standby 072-296-4268 sam.malaza@babcock.co.za
Claire Badenhorst Service Co-ordinator claire.badenhorst@babcock.co.za

Babcock Transport 9 Kiaat Road  Kraaifontein 021-137-5470
Cape Town

Anthony Williams Services / Breakdowns 060-960-8259 anthony.williams@babcock.co.za
Jenna-Lee Stoffels Parts 061-986-8712 jenna-lee.stoffels@babcock.co.za

Babcock Transport Cnr. Kilo & Samora Michel 013-001-1234

Middelburg
Doctor Sithole Workshop Foreman 079-506-3692 doctor.sithole@babcock.co.za
Elkerene Dicks Service Advisor 079-527-2109 elkerene.dicks@babcock.co.za
Sheena Maseko Administrator 013-001-1234 sheena.maseko@babcock.co.za

Babcock Transport 41 Henry Pennington Rd  031 001 2865
Pinetown

Ian Rall Branch Supervisor 082-307-2780 ian.rall@babcock.co.za
Sheldon Phillips Services / Breakdowns 072-637-7097 sheldon.phillips@babcock.co.za
Justine Paul Parts 071-381-0496 justine.paul@babcock.co.za

Bras Parts Plot 131 Dewar Str 012-808-1451
Pretoria North

Johan Henegan Service Manager 082-802-1783 johan@brasparts.co.za
Speelman Ludick Breakdowns 082-885-6171 speelman@brasparts.co.za
Keegan da Silva Breakdowns 082-803-9123 keegan@brasparts.co.za
Mani da Silva Stores Controller 071-680-6104 mani@brasparts.co.za
Selby Nkosi Parts 082-893-5254 selby@erfsa.co.za
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Central Commercial Trucks 26 Kruger Ave  Estoire
(CCT) Bloemfontein
Lenus Ackerman Service Manager / Breakdowns071-685-9639 workshop@cctdaf.co.za
Dewald Jerling Parts 082-824-0685 parts@cctdaf.co.za

Ermelo Commercial 24 Chris de Villiers Str 017-811-5885
(ETTC) Ermelo
Marelize Potgieter Branch Manager 076-941-1549 marelize@ettc.co.za
Adriaan Botha Service Manager 072-644-0650 adriaan@ettc.co.za
Ruzaan Botha Service Advisor 079 817 2309 ruzaan@ettc.co.za
Leon Vorster Parts Manager leon@ettc.co.za
Bilal Moodley Parts 071 609 8449 bilal@ettc.co.za

GC Truck Centre 11 Lang Street    Hardustria 071-114-4622
Harrismith

Tinus Olivier Branch Manager 071-114-4622 tinus@gctruck.co.za
Service Manager 071-114-6694

Marietjie Smit Parts Sales 076-833-0394 marietjie@gctruck.co.za

Theo du Plooy Service Advisor 071-114-6650 theo@gctruck.co.za

GC Truck Centre 1 Mercedes Road  Aureus 011-693-6683
Randfontein

Leon Parkes Finance Manager 072-055-5547 leon@gctruck.co.za
Danie de Bruin Service Manager 067-413-5251 danie@gctruck.co.za

JP Meganies 30 Soutpan Street 054-332-1266
Upington

Jasper vd Westhuizen Service / Breakdowns 079-521-0976 admin@jpmeganies.co.za

LIM Truck Auto 43 Staal Street  Ladine 015-007-1069 Reception
Polokwane 015-007-1068

JJ Fourie Service / Breakdowns 082-689-5370 info@limtruck.co.za
Jolene Jordaan Accounts 082-575-5931 accounts@limtruck.co.za
Princess Mabunda Parts 082-575-5932 parts@limtruck.co.za

Newton Truck & Bus 16 Tranquil Flow Street 013-758-1662
Nelspruit /Lydenburg

Morne Services / Breakdowns 079-362-2077 morne@newton.net.za
Herman Gouws Parts Manager 083-566-3411 herman.gouws@newton.net.za

Northernview Repairs Baobab Truck Park  N1 015-534-1175
Musina

Lafras Moolman Director/Services 082-493-4056 repairs@nvtruckservices.co.za
Maryke Moolman Admin Manager 015-534-1175 accounts@nvtruckservices.co.za
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SM Towing 239 Alasia Rd  034-413-2266 smtowing94@gmail.com
Pongola

Schalk Mostert Owner 082 322 6942 smgroup10@gmail.com
Jaco Villet Breakdowns 066-327-6365 smgroupnpg@gmail.com
Marius Viljoen Parts Manager 068-494-7463 smgroup94@gmail.com
Marzanne Uys Admin Manager 034-413-2266 smgroupnpg3@gmail.com

Winelands Service Centre 1 Perkin Street 066-299-3908
Worcester

Johann Snyman Director/Service 066-299-3908 office@winelandssc.co.za
Louise Snyman Director admin@winelandssc.co.za
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